
Date Day Breakfast Lunch
02-01-2026 Friday Matar Pohe, Ladu Biryani, Chapati, Dum Aloo, Shahi Khir, Soup
03-01-2026 Saturday Open Day
05-01-2026 Monday Idli Sambar Bhopla Bharit, Chapati, Amti, Corn Palak Bhaji, Rice
06-01-2026 Tuesday Sabudana Khichdi Matki Usal, Rice, Dal, Chapati, Tomato Kanda Koshimbir
07-01-2026 Wednesday Veg. Sandwich Flower Batata Suki Bhaji, Shewga Amti, Rice, Chapati, Koshimbir
08-01-2026 Thursday Chole Puri Gajar Matar Bhaji, Dal Tadka, Jeera Rice, Tomato Koshimbir
09-01-2026 Friday Veg. Daliya, Fruit Paneer Chatpata, Pulao, Tomato Sar, Chapati, Pineapple Shira
10-01-2026 Saturday Matar Usal, Pav Half Day School ( Std:- VI to X)
12-01-2026 Monday Sanja, Ladu (Dana) Corn Soup, Fried Rice,Franky Sauce, Fryums
13-01-2026 Tuesday Medu Wada, Sambar Lekurwali Bhaji, Kadhi, Khichdi, Chapati, Beet Koshimbir
14-01-2026 Wednesday
15-01-2026 Thursday
16-01-2026 Friday Dadpe Pohe, Fruit Palak Lasuni, Pulihara Rice, Soup, Chapati, Gulabjam 
17-01-2026 Saturday Sabudana Wada, Koshimbir Dal, Rice, Chapati, Mix Salad, Batata Bhaji
19-01-2026 Monday Batata Wada, Chatni Lemon Coriander Soup, White Pulao, Dal Tadka, Chapati, Bhendi, Fryums
20-01-2026 Tuesday Daliya, Fruit Matar Usal, Chapati, Rice, Dal, Beet Koshimbir
21-01-2026 Wednesday Veg. Sandwich Palak Paratha, Onion Rice, Chutney, Tomato Kanda Koshimbir
22-01-2026 Thursday Misal Dudhi Bhopala, Amti, Rice, Chapati, Kakadi Koshimbir
23-01-2026 Friday Veg. Upma Masale Bhat, Puri, Batata Bhaji, Papad, Jilebi
24-01-2026 Saturday Pav Bhaji Half Day School ( Std:- VI to IX)
26-01-2026 Monday Idli Sambar Republic Day ( Std:- VI to X & All Staff) 
27-01-2026 Tuesday Matar Pohe Malwani Rasa, Chapati, Fhodnicha Bhat, Tomato Sar, Koshimbir
28-01-2026 Wednesday Utthapa Chatni Pithle Bhakri, Kanda Bhaji, Shengdana Chutney, Khichdi
29-01-2026 Thursday Medu Wada, Sambar Mugache Varan, Dal Methi, Chapati, Rice, Russion Salad
30-01-2026 Friday Sabudana Khichdi, Koshimbir  Puri, Pahadi Aloo, Chapati, Pudina Rice, Mugdal Halwa
31-01-2026 Saturday Holiday For School
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